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®3-1 /A HORRZEL (TIV b0 LB TISRESR)
PR [No.| 944 954 85
& 47 5R 68 B 88 9A 108 1A 128 1B 28 38 FRTHE

8 1 -2 - - 0.32 - 0.25 0.35 0.32 0.35 0.26 0.27 0.38 | 0.3140.05 (15.0%)
2/ 0.17 0.35 0.3 0.27 0.29 0.33 0.27 0.31 0.42 0.37 0.40 0.13 0.31+0.09 (28.7)
31 0.1 0.18 - 0.23 - 0.24 0.3  0.12 - 0.21 - 0.39 0.25%£0.09 (35.3)
4 0.42  0.25 - 0.38 - 0.42 0.16  0.41 0.13 0.27 0.27 - 0.30=£0.11 (37.5)
5/ 0.35 0.42 0.51 0.63 0.36 0.73 0.48 0.42 - - 0.36 0.23 0.4530.15 (32.8)
6 0.44 0.63 - - - - 0.24 0.43 0.37  0.31 - 0.29 0.39:£0.13 (33.1)
71 0.21 - 0.27 0.38 0.22 0.03 0.33 0.23 - - 0.44 - 0.260.12 (47.5)
8 - 0.26 - 0.42 0.35 0.12 0.37 0.34 - - 0.29 ()b} 0.31£0.10 (31.2)
9] 0.32  0.56 = - - - 0.64 0.44 0.43 0.38 - 0.29 0.4470.13 (28.6)
10] 0.57 0.33 0.71  0.19 - - 0.29 0.41 0.35 0.39 0.17 0.3 0.37=£0.16 (43.8)
" - 0.21 - - - - 0.31 0.37 0.45 0.30 0.15 - 0.302£0.11 (36.2)
12| 0.28 0.2 - 0.67 - - 0.45 0.44 - 0.45 0.40 0.23 0.402:0.14 (35.6)
13 0.28 0.73 - - - - 0.48 0.48 0.43 0.39 0.51 0.32 0.45%0. 14 (30.3)
14 - 0.44 - 0.40  0.33 0.39 - 0.30 0.22 - 0.25 - 0.342£0.08 (24.3)
15) 0.45 0.3% - - - - 0.40 0.31 0.19 0.31 0.28 0.36 0.3320.08 (24.3)
16) 0.46  0.39 - - - - 0.15 0.42 0.34 0.3 - 0.55 0.382-0.12 (32.4)
17012 0,32 0.51 0.22 0.26 0.23 0.28 0.45 0.23 0.50 - - 0.31%0.13 (42.5)
18 0.19  0.26  0.43 0.36_ 0.44 0.56 0.43 0.35 0.37 - - - 0.3740.11 (28.8)
19 .32 0.32 0.17 0.36 - - 0.3 0.25 - - 0.25  0.27 0.28:£0.06 (22.5)
20| 0.26  0.51 - 0.39 - - 0.28  0.36 - 0.51 0.32 0.32 0.37%0.09 (25.7)
211 0.32 0.31 0.85 0.49 0.48 - 0.41 Q.22 - 0.53  0.51 - 0.46:£0.18 (39.5)
221 0.38  0.29 0.39 0.35 0.29 0.05 029 0.35 0.22 0.22 0.30 0.25 0.2840.09 (32.0)
23 - 0.50 0.48 0.29 0.34 - 0.33 0.380.26 - - 0.16 0.3440.11 (32.9)
241 0.28  0.35 0.44 0.3 - - 0.35 0.4 - 0.31  0.41  0.25 0.3520.06 (18.3)
250 0.39 0.22 - 0.18 - - 0.35 0.36  0.27 0.10 0.23 0.28 0.26+0.09 (35.5)
26| 0.19 - - 0.36 - - 0.46 0.27 0.28 0.37 0.2 -) 0.3140.09 (29.1)
271 0.4 - - - - 0.58 0.26 0.38 0.18 0.31 0.29 0.30 0.34%0.12 (35.7)
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FiE |No.| 944 955 HEPN
g 48 5A8 68 78 88 97 108 118 128 18 28 38 FHEEHE
2% | 28] 0.39 0.44 0.58 0.45 - - 0.45 0.28 - 0.3 0.35 0.39 | 0.41%0.090 (21.1)
29| 0.23 0.26 0.56 0.38 - 0.68 0.51 0.23 0.6 0.38 0.39 0.37 | 0.43%0.17 (38.8)
30| 0.24 . 0.3 0.63 0.40 0.31 - 0.29 0.28 - - 0.25  0.34 | 0.34£0.12 (34.4)
31 0.38  0.41 - 0.41 0.55 0.39 0.53 0.37 - - 0.27 0.23 | 0.39£0.10 (26.4)
32/ 0.19 0.23 0.50 0.28 0.39 0.46 0.33 0.35 0.36 0.22 0.28 0.40 | 0.33+0.10 (29.1}
331 0.25 0.48  0.43  0.24 - - 0.40 0.47 - - 0.33  0.29 | 0.3620.10 (26.9)
34/ 0.35 0.30 0.63 0.49 0.56° 0.43 0.37 0.45 0.27 0.3 0.42 0.31 [ 0.41=£0.11 (26.3)
350 0.25 0.46 - 0.29 0.52 0.52 0.3 0.3 - - - - 0.38+0.11 (29.3)
36| 0.24  0.21 0.37 - - - 0.44 0.24 0.29 0.11 0.24 - 0.27=0.11 (37.7)
370 0.20 0.34  0.61 0.22 - - 0.33 0.27 0.12 0.31 0.39 0.41 | 0.3240.14 (42.8)
38 0.14 0.37 0.55 0.35 0.39 0.3 0.37 0.33 0.37 0.56 - 0.56 | 0.39%0.12 (31.6)
39 () 0.22 0.39 0.29 0.38 0.39 0.48 0,22 0.33 0.47 0.26 0.32 | 0.34:0.09 (26.0)
40[ (=) () (=) (=) (<) 0.21 0.23 0.3 0.29 0.31 0.25 0.85 | 00.3%+0.22 (63.2)
BRJ®I94E| 0.30 ©0.35 0.49 0.36 0.38 0.37 0.36 0.30 0.32 0.34 0.32 0.34 BigE
+0.11 £0.13 £0.15 £0.11 £0.10 £0.19 £0.10 £0.08 *0.12 *0.11 *0.09 £0.14] 0.3520.06 (15.7)

a. hEFRENFRECH 4 0
b. BMFREMRILB L FRER Y T

9€0-96 OTV8NL ONd



+&3-2

T/Af D BRVEL (F =) ABETIBRESR)

FRE |No.| 94%F 955 BAR
B 45 58 68 78 88 9B 108 u1BA 128 1B 28 38 FEREFIE
BE | 41 021 0.46 0.41 059 0.80 -2 0.21 -~ - - - (CD) 0.45+0.23 (51.0)
42[ 0.30  0.41 0.51 0.62 0.39 - 0.38 0.29 0.15 - - - 0.38%0.14 (37.0)
43] 0.28 0.29 0.56 0.30 0.28 - 0.40 0.39 0.30 - — - 0.350.10 (27.8)
ARIPi9ME| 0.26  0.39 0.49 0.50 0.49 - 0.33 0.3 0.23 - - - B TiE
+0.05 +0.09 #0.08 £0.18 +0.27 £0.10 £0.07 £0.11 0.39£0.05 (13.2)
a, PHTREBIERMEISH -4
¥ 3-3 TR HOBRIELL (TN b= LR TIRERE)
FRIE INo.| 94% 952 8 A5
=5 45 58 68 78 88 98 10B 1A 128 18 28 38 FEFHE
fni |44] 0.33 - a - 0.31  0.34 0.29 0.53 0.42 - 0.28  0.41  0.24 | 0.3520.09 (25.5%)
45| 0.41 - - 0.20 0.21 0.29 0.37 0.37 0.10 0.35 0.35 0.27 | 0.2940.10 (33.2)
46| - - - 0.57 - 0.50 0.70 0.26 0.33 0.20 - 0.17 | 0.392£0.20 (51.5)
47 - - 0.25 0.26 0.33 0.21 0.33 0.20 0.42 0.08 0.22 0.19 | 0.25+0.09 (37.2)
48] ()b () &) (-) - 0.23 0.32 0.42 0.35 0.25 0.24 0.33 | 0.31£0.07 (22.9)
BRIEHME] 0.37 - 0.25 0.33 0.29 0.30 0.45 0.33 0.30 0.23 0.31 0.24 - ATinE
+0.06 +0.16 +0.07 £0.12 +0.16 +0.10 *0.14 +£0.10 +0.09 *0.06| 0.3240.05 (17.0)
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